
S7428 S7428

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S7428/1 AINES KAGEMULO ERASMUS F

S7428/2
ALBINA KOMUGISHA 

MAKALIUS
F

S7428/3 ANAMERY KEBYERAVENANCE F

S7428/4 ANESA GOZIBATH RUBENGE F

S7428/5 ANICIA MULUNGI ALISTIDES F

S7428/6 ANITHA KANULE ROMWADI F

S7428/7
ANITHA KENGONZI 

FORTUNATUS
F

S7428/8
ANIVEA KENGONZI 

CHRISTOPHA
F

S7428/9 ANIVEA KOMUGISHA STIVENE F

S7428/10
ANJELINA KOKUBELWA 

NICKSON
F

S7428/11 ASIMWE RAMADHANI JUMA F

69

32

37

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

ILEMELA

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'D' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'- ABS

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

29

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

23 2

31 IV

30 IV

34

1 2 2 23 4

0

0 1 11

IV

1 3 13 46 6

32 IV

22 III

29 IV

0

34 0

27 IV

31 IV

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S7428/12 AUDES KOKURAMUKA ALCHARD F

S7428/13 AULEA ASIMWE BRAYSON F

S7428/14 AULEA KOKUTONA ALBOGASTI F

S7428/15 AVITHA AJUNA ANTELIUS F

S7428/16 AVITHA TUMSIME JONSON F

S7428/17 AVITHA TUSHABE PIUS F

S7428/18 BETINA SHUBIRA FREDERICK F

S7428/19 BETINES ALINJUNA FESTO F

S7428/20
DOMINA KOKUSHUBIRA 

DAWSON
F

S7428/21 DORICE SHUBIRA RESPICIUS F

S7428/22 EVA TIKAKUTILA RESPICIUS F

S7428/23 EVELINA BYERA DEUSDELITH F

S7428/24
EVELINA KEBYELA 

CRONELIUS
F

S7428/25 EVIETH AGONZA ERASMUS F

S7428/26
FRAVIANA NYAKATO 

SELESIUS
F

S7428/27 FRIDA FARAJA KIWILE F

S7428/28 GISERA AKIZA GORDIAN F

S7428/29
IVONA MUKABENGEZI 

CHRISTOPHA
F

S7428/30
IVONA NYONGERA 

FORTUNATUS
F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

22 III

23 III

33 IV

27 IV

23 III

29 IV

24 III

23 III

30 IV

32 IV

29 IV

29 IV

28 IV

31 IV

31 IV

- ABS

25 III

20 II

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV



S7428/31
JAYLES KAMWENZAKI 

NIKORAUS
F

S7428/32 JUPYNES KAIHULA YUSTACE F

S7428/33 LEIDINA KOKUHIRWA KAROL F

S7428/34 LEONSIA ZAWADI SCADION F

S7428/35 LIDIA SIKUZANI CLEMENCE F

S7428/36 LIDWINA TUSHABE GONZALVA F

S7428/37 MATILDA KATUSHABE ERNEST F

S7428/38 MEDIA NATUKUNDA GEOFREY F

S7428/39
RENATHA ANGONZA 

DEOGRATIAS
F

S7428/40 ABDUNURU RUSHAKA KHAMIS M

S7428/41 AGREUS KURWA MAXMILIAN M

S7428/42 AIVAN TUMWESIGE GONZALVA M

S7428/43 ALBERTUS NGEMELA ERICUS M

S7428/44 ALENI MUJUNI ALEX M

S7428/45 ALIFA BADRU ABDALAH M

S7428/46 ALIYU MSHOBOKI AMUDI M

S7428/47 ANORD MUBEZI ARCHARD M

S7428/48 ANORD MUJUNI ROBERT M

S7428/49 ANORD RWEYAMAMU REMIJIUS M

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

27 IV

24 III

30 IV

32 IV

29 IV

- ABS

33 IV

34 0

21 II

17 I

31 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

28 IV

27 IV

22 III

22 III

23 III

23 III

27 IV

26 IV



S7428/50 ASHIRAFU MBERWA MOHAMED M

S7428/51 AUSON MKIZA BERNADO M

S7428/52 AVITUS FRENK REVOCATUS M

S7428/53
AVITUS TUMWESIGE 

DEUSDELITH
M

S7428/54
BONIPHACE DOTTO 

CHRISTOPHER
M

S7428/55 DAWISI TUMWESIGE DANIEL M

S7428/56
EGIDIUS MWESIGA 

HILDEPHONCE
M

S7428/57
ELIPIDIUS RWEYEMAMU 

FROLIAN
M

S7428/58 ERANUS BABA KENEDY M

S7428/59
FRAVIUS BUBELWA 

FREDERICK
M

S7428/60 GODWINI MWIJAGE LIVINUS M

S7428/61 HELMES MUSHOBOZI GRASIAN M

S7428/62 HOSEA IMAN MGARURA M

S7428/63 IGINUS TINYE LIVINUS M

S7428/64 JULIUS MWEMEZI OSWARD M

S7428/65 LINUS SHUBIRA GASTUS M

S7428/66
MARCUS TWINAOMUKAMA 

MAKALIUS
M

S7428/67
MURUSHWADI KARUMUNA 

YAHAYA
M

S7428/68
ODILLO MUSHUMBUSI 

JOHANSEN
M

32 IV

30 IV

18 II

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

26 IV

27 IV

22 III

31 IV

32 IV

34 0

33 IV

- ABS

27 IV

29 IV

30 IV

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S7428/69 PHINIAS TAYEBWA THEOPHIL M

S7428/70 RACKSON RUGAKINGILA ALEX M

S7428/71 RAMADHAN RWEGOSHORA IDD M

S7428/72
SYLIVESTER TUMWESIGE 

SIMON
M

S7428/73 VICTOR MWEMEZI ELIZEUS M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.02
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 73 4
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

4.38

4.19

4.99

Grade D (Satisfactory)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

COMMENTS

Grade D (Satisfactory)

69

69

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

PASS

26

21

33

68

31

5

34

35

1

SAT

69

69

ABSENT

4

4

4

4

4

0

0

4

473 69

73

73 69

69 69

69

69

69

63

69 69

73 69

73 69

69

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

69

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

69

DIV I

1

DIV II

3

DIV III

13 6

DIV 0

46

DIV IV

REG

73

73

CLEAN

69

69

69

69

4.49

4.88

GPA

4.46

4.54

4.30

2.20

31 IV

31 IV

34 0

33 IV

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'C' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'A' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'


